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Data

Ordering data

Product type description
Article number (order number)
EAN (European Article Number)
eCl@ss number, version 12.0
eCl@ss number, version 11.0
eCl@ss number, version 9.0
ETIM number, version 7.0

ETIM number, version 6.0

General data

Enclosure material

Gross weight

Mechanical data

Range, minimum

Range, maximum

SE-SET VER.2.0 3M/10,5M SENSOR SET
101179373

4030661312064

27-27-06-90

27-27-06-90

27-27-06-90

EC002887

EC002887

Polyurethane

150 g

400 mm

10,000 mm

SE-SET VER.2.0 3M/10,5M SENSOR SET

e Transmitter + receiver



Mechanical data - Connection technique

Cable length, Transmitter 10.5m
Cable length, Receiver 3m
Cable section, maximum 3 x0.14 mm?

Mechanical data - Dimensions

Length 37 mm

Diameter 11.5 mm

Ambient conditions

Degree of protection IP68
Ambient temperature, minimum -25 °C
Ambient temperature, maximum +75 °C
Pictures

Product picture (catalogue individual photo)

ID: kse--f20
) — | 118.4 kB | .jpg | 352.778 x 135.467 mm - 1000 x 384 px - 72 dpi
e | 7.9 kB | .png | 74.083 x 28.575 mm - 210 x 81 px - 72 dpi

| 6.1 kB | .jpg | 148.519 x 57.15 mm - 421 x 162 px - 72 dpi

Product picture (catalogue individual photo)

ID: kse--f21
| 207.7 kB | .jpg | 352.778 x 151.694 mm - 1000 x 430 px - 72 dpi
| 12.2 kB | .png | 74.083 x 31.75 mm - 210 x 90 px - 72 dpi

Schmersal, Inc., 15 Skyline Drive, Hawthorne, NY 10532

The details and data referred to have been carefully checked. Images may diverge from original. Further technical data
can be found in the manual. Technical amendments and errors possible.
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